
129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88221290516002

88221290516004

GURJANT SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH

506
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99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , AJNALAInstitute Name::

/81 /63

/69 /225

/87 /66

/64 /220

Status

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /8

/16 /27

Semester       : 3 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88221280316259

88221280316260

88221280316261

88221280316262

88221280316264

88221280316265

88221280316266

88221280316267

88221280316269

88221280316270

88221280316271

88221280316272

AVIKASH KUMAR

BHUPINDER KUNDAL

BUNTY

DEEPAK KUMAR

GAGANDEEP

KOUSHAL KUMAR

MANGAT RAM

MANPREET

RAJAN

ROHIT KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SUNIL

446

445

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/45 /60

/15 /193

/48 /60

/8 /191

/75 /54

/0 /190

/75 /63

/10 /195

/72 /63

/19 /197

/15 /57

/30 /198

/12 /54

/37 /190

/9 /57

/16 /195

/36 /45

/30 /200

/30 /42

/31 /196

/75 /60

/43 /194

/75 /60

/41 /196

Status

/19 /9

/19 /28

/19 /8

/19 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /8

/19 /27

/19 /9

/18 /28

/19 /9

/19 /28

/19 /9

/19 /28

/18 /8

/19 /27

/19 /9

/19 /28

/18 /9

/18 /28

/19 /8

/19 /28

/18 /9

/18 /28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88221380115001

88221380115002

88221380115003

88221380115005

88221380115006

88221380115007

88221380115008

88221380115009

88221380115010

88221380115011

88221380115013

88221380115132

SATWINDER SINGH

YOGESH

VINAY SINGH

RISHAB

KARAN ANGURAL

BALWANT RAJ

ROHIT SHARMA

SURESH KUMAR

KULDIP

DAVINDER

GOURAV KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR
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476

496

512

519

532
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503

500

512

461
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99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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99953 99955

99951 99952
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/90 /75

/31 /241

/87 /75

/32 /217

/87 /72

/37 /237

/84 /75

/36 /247

/90 /75

/33 /250

/90 /75

/37 /255

/87 /69

/39 /239

/90 /72

/42 /232

/84 /69

/44 /237

/84 /72

/38 /245

/81 /69

/41 /210

/84 /75

/38 /241

Status

/16 /7

/18 /24

/16 /8

/17 /24

/16 /8

/17 /22

/18 /8

/18 /26

/18 /9

/18 /26

/19 /9

/19 /28

/17 /8

/18 /24

/16 /8

/18 /25

/16 /8

/18 /24

/19 /8

/19 /27

/16 /7

/17 /20

/18 /8

/18 /26

Semester       : 3 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88221350115003

88221350115006

88221350115008

88221350115010

88221350115011

88221350115012

VISHAL SHARMA

MANISH SHARMA

RAMANDEEP SHARMA

MANPREET SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

483

463

465

457

453

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATHINDAInstitute Name::

/69 /60

/45 /238

/60 /54

/38 /238

/60 /54

/38 /239

/60 /39

/43 /240

/42 /36

/34 /243

/63 /48

/38 /232

Status

/17 /9

/18 /27

/18 /9

/18 /28

/18 /9

/19 /28

/18 /9

/19 /29

/18 /9

/19 /28

/17 /8

/19 /28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88221251216044

88221251216045

88221251216047

88221251216051

88221251216052

88221251216053

88221251216055

CHANDER BHAN

GURLAL SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

RAKESH KUAMR

ROMAN SINGH

SALWINDER SINGH

SHELENDER KUMAR

503

500

467

447

469

474

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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99953 99955
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SARAINAGAInstitute Name::

/87 /57

/48 /238

/87 /57

/54 /235

/78 /51

/48 /228

/27 /45

/48 /232

/63 /48

/42 /224

/69 /51

/49 /232

/75 /51

/53 /229

Status

/18 /9

/19 /27

/17 /8

/18 /24

/16 /7

/16 /23

/18 /7

/17 /25

/17 /8

/18 /27

/17 /8

/18 /25

/18 /7

/17 /24

Semester       : 3 Examination:     2/2018


